Distributor of NXP Semiconductors: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MMA7341LT - ACCELEROMETER TRPL 3.3V 14-LGA
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
NXP SemiconductorsNXP Semiconductors
MMA7341LTMMA7341LT

• Navigation and Dead Reckoning: E-Compass Tilt Compensation
• Robotics: Motion Sensing
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature
Range
Package
Drawing Package Shipping
MMA7341LT -40 to +85°C 1977-01 LGA-14 Tray
MMA7341LR1 -40 to +85°C 1977-01 LGA-14 7” Tape & Reel
MMA7341LR2 -40 to +85°C 1977-01 LGA-14 13” Tape & Reel
MMA7341L
MMA7341L: XYZ AXIS
ACCELEROMETER
±3g, ±11g
14 LEAD
LGA